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BATCH A-14
Packed In C

Can
Number

A-2031
A-2032
A-2033
A-2060
A-2063
A- 69
A. 73

Net
Salt Weloht 

205.3831 6-inch cans
205.31409 if " 	 "
205.3058 "
205.21601 "
205.31147 " 

ft

22.8665 2-in
22

Gross We

237.5340
236.7935

237.6245
240.9350
28.5555 simple
28.2628 ample
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